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Orion Plus Metal Enclosures IP65

FL113A

Characteristics

 - Sheet metal enclosures with plain or transparent door

 - Colour RAL 7035

 - IP 65 / IK 10 with door closed

 - IP 30 with door open

 - Insulation class: I

 - Compliance to IEC 529

 - Enclosures delivered with 2 removable cable entry plates top/bottom, earthings studs on enclosure body and door, easy 

dismountble hinges to everse the door

 - Plain or transparent door with 1 or 2 locks with triangular centre 8mm located on the non weatherproof part,

 - Mounting slides

 - Gasket moulded on the door

Accessories

 - Locks

 - Wall fixing brackets

 - Metallic or insulated internal doors

 - Plain or perforated metallic mounting plates

 - Kits for modular equipment

Description Dimensions mm H x W x D Qty.
Plain door 
Cat ref.

Transparent 
door
Cat ref.

Orion Plus Metal Enclosure IP65 250 x 200 x 160 1 FL101A FL151A

300 x 250 x 160 1 FL102A FL152A

300 x 300 x 160 1 FL103A FL153A

350 x 300 x 160 1 FL104A FL154A

350 x 300 x 200 1 FL105A FL155A

400 x 300 x 160 1 FL106A FL156A

400 x 300 x 200 1 FL107A FL157A

400 x 400 x 200 1 FL108A FL158A

500 x 300 x 160 1 FL109A FL159A

500 x 300 x 200 1 FL110A FL160A

500 x 400 x 160 1 FL111A FL161A

500 x 400 x 200 1 FL112A FL162A

500 x 500 x 200 1 FL113A FL163A

600 x 400 x 200 1 FL114A FL164A

600 x 400 x 250 1 FL115A FL165A

600 x 600 x 250 1 FL116A FL166A

650 x 400 x 200 1 FL117A FL167A

650 x 400 x 250 1 FL118A FL168A

650 x 500 x 200 1 FL119A FL169A

650 x 500 x 250 1 FL120A FL170A

800 x 500 x 200 1 FL121A FL171A

800 x 500 x 250 1 FL122A FL172A

800 x 600 x 250 1 FL123A FL173A

800 x 600 x 300 1 FL124A FL174A

950 x 600 x 250 1 FL125A FL175A

950 x 600 x 300 1 FL126A FL176A

950 x 800 x 250 1 FL127A FL177A

950 x 800 x 300 1 FL128A FL178A

1250 x 600 x 250 1 FL129A FL179A

1250 x 800 x 300 1 FL130A FL180A

FL113A

FL958A

Plinths

Description For enclosures Qty. Cat ref.

Plinth height 50 mm FL113A, FL119A, FL121A, FL163A, FL169A, FL171A 1 FL957A

FL120A, FL122A, FL170A, FL172A 1 FL958A

FL116A, FL123A, FL125A, FL129A, FL166A, FL173A, FL175A, FL179A 1 FL959A

FL124A, FL126A, FL174A, FL176A 1 FL960A

FL127A, FL177A 1 FL961A

FL128A, FL130A, FL178A, FL180A 1 FL962A
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references number enclosure  external fixing
plain door  transp.door  of rows  L  A B B1 B2 C D E1 E2 F1 F2
FL101A FL151A - 200 250 160 145 80 150 200 160 270 170 282
FL102A FL152A - 250 300 160 195 80 200 250 210 320 220 332
FL103A FL153A - 300 300 160 245 80 250 250 260 370 220 332
FL104A FL154A 2 300 350 160 245 80 250 300 260 370 270 382
FL105A FL155A 2 300 350 200 245 120 250 300 260 370 270 382
FL106A FL156A - 300 400 160 245 80 250 350 260 370 320 432
FL107A FL157A - 300 400 200 245 120 250 350 260 370 320 432
FL108A FL158A - 400 400 200 345 120 350 350 360 470 320 432
FL109A FL159A 3 300 500 160 245 80 250 450 260 370 420 532
FL110A FL160A 3 300 500 200 245 120 250 450 260 370 420 532
FL111A FL161A 3 400 500 160 345 80 350 450 360 470 420 532
FL112A FL162A 3 400 500 200 345 120 350 450 360 470 420 532
FL113A FL163A - 500 500 200 445 120 450 450 460 570 420 532
FL114A FL164A - 400 600 200 345 120 350 550 360 470 520 632
FL115A FL165A - 400 600 250 345 170 350 550 360 470 520 632
FL116A FL166A - 600 600 250 545 170 550 550 560 670 520 632
FL117A FL167A 4 400 650 200 345 120 350 600 360 470 570 682
FL118A FL168A 4 400 650 250 345 170 350 600 360 470 570 682
FL119A FL169A 4 500 650 200 445 120 450 600 460 570 570 682
FL120A FL170A 4 500 650 250 445 170 450 600 460 570 570 682
FL121A FL171A 5 500 800 200 445 120 450 750 460 570 720 832
FL122A FL172A 5 500 800 250 445 170 450 750 460 570 720 832
FL123A FL173A 5 600 800 250 545 170 550 750 560 670 720 832
FL124A FL174A 5 600 800 300 545 220 550 750 560 670 720 832
FL125A FL175A 6 600 950 250 545 170 550 900 560 670 870 982
FL126A FL176A 6 600 950 300 545 220 550 900 560 670 870 982
FL127A FL177A 6 800 950 250 745 170 750 900 760 870 870 982
FL128A FL178A 6 800 950 300 745 220 750 900 760 870 870 982
FL129A FL179A 8 600 1250 250 545 170 550 1200 560 670 1170 1282
FL130A FL180A 8 800 1250 300 745 220 750 1200 760 870 1170 1282

Metal Enclosure Orion Plus

Dimensions
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